PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
OPERATIONS MODEL OVERVIEW AND INTERESTS MEETING
FEBRUARY 24, 2010
SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME INITIAL AGENCY/AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL
Craig Addley Entrix (Fish/Aquatic Habitat) (916) 386-3822 caddley@entrix.com
Jillian Aldrin Entrix (916) 923-1097 jaldrin@entrix.com
Tom Bartos "'\% Horseshoe Bar Fish and Game Preserve |(916) 205-6073 hbp@surewest.net
Sean Berry Entrix (Amphibians/Reptiles) (707) 678-5397 sbamy@entrix.com
Ed Bianchi / Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Steve Bowes 'S ﬂ/ 1 5 NPS (510) 817-1451 stephen_bowes@nps.gov
Bill Carnazzo ";/ / / Upper American River Foundation (530) 367-5209 bcarnazzo@ftcnet.net
Brad Cavallo ]/\V Cramer Fish Sciences (530) 888-1443 bcavallo@fishsciences.net
Bob Center Foothills Water Network (530) 477-1770 bcenter7210@att.net
Bill Center K Member of the Public (530) 622-4742 billcenter@innercite.com
Marie Davis '/ h PCWA (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net
Bill Deitchman fl)j State Parks (530) 823-4164 bdeit@parks.ca.qov
John Donovan Member of the Public (916) 921-9211 imdonovan05@sbcalobal.net
Susan Durham Eldorado National Forest (530) 642-5173 sdurham@fs.fed.us
Gary Estes Jj FC PARC (530) 889-9025 gary32(@dg.4135.us
Tony Fabian i Granite Bay Flycaster (916) 415-9095 meritage@starstream.net
Andy Facko ‘/ PCWA (530) 823-4490 afecko@pcwa.net
Gary Flanagan NCCFFF (916) 223-4240 flanagan@surewest.net

Cps Model Overview & Interests Sign-in Sheet - 022410.xls




PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
OPERATIONS MODEL OVERVIEW AND INTERESTS MEETING
FEBRUARY 24, 2010

SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME INITIAL AGENCY/AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL
Mark Gard USFS (916) 414-6589 markgard@fws.qov
Jan Goldsmith KMTG (916) 321-4500 jgoldsmith@kmtg.com
Rich Gresham PCRCD (530) 885-3046 ext 118 richgresham@sbcglobal.net

Tyrone Gorre

Sierra Salmon Alliance

(530) 878-1897

tyfish@juno.com

Monte Hendricks Member of the Public (530) 644-6891 montehendricks@comcast.net
Tim Horner C3US Geology (916) 278-5635 hornerTC@csus.edu

Bob Hughes / CDFG (916) 445-3362 mwhughes@dfa.ca.qov

Lowell Jarvis PCWA (530) 401-3869 lowelljarvis@earthlink.net
Marilyn  Jasper = Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accessbee.com
Rich Johnson K“‘,;"'! )/ . Auburn Chamber of Commerce (530) 885-9099 ranger r@pacbell.net

Tom Johnson \y/ PCWA (916) 764-2268 tiohnson@pcwa.net

Tom Jones Member of the Public (530) 885-0366 mriomjones@ips.net

Russ Kanz IIO/L/ C SWRCB (916) 341-5341 kranz@waterboards.ca.qov
Jeremiah Karuzas USFWS (916) 414-6600

Jeremiah m Karuzas@fws.qov

Mitchell Katzel

Entrix (Hydrology/Geomorphology)

(707) 833-2687

mkatzel@entrix.com

Beth Lawson

CDFG

916-358-2875

blawson@dfg.ca.gov

Stafford Lehr

CDFG

(530) 626-3687

slehr@dfqg.ca.gov

Julie Leimbach

Foothills Water Network

(530) 622-8497

julie@foothillswaternetwork.org

Lester Lubetkin

Eldorado National Forest

(530) 621-5213

lubetkin@fs.fed.us
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Amy Lind m USFS (530) 759-1702 alind@fs.fed.us
MaryLisa Lynch CDFG (916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.qov
Dick Maclay Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 dmaclay@aes4u.com
Kim Morales Eldorado National Forest (916) 622-5061 kmorales@fs.fed.us
Janelle  Nolan 1\ |Entrix (Amphibians/Reptiles) (916) 405-8934 Janelle@robertson-bryan.com
Mel Odemar /( / " |Granite Bay Flycaster (916) 961-4435 melodemar@sbceglobal.net
Beth Paulson ; < USFS - Eldorado b_a@ulson@fs.fed:us
Lori Powers éﬁ? CDFG (530) 902-1197 Ipowers@dfg.ca.gov
Marie Rainwater /4 /|Rainwater & Associates (510) 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com
Nate Rangel "/]/ / / »é;':llifornia Qutdoors (530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com
Ben Ransom ’/ \/ PCWA (530) 823-4064 bransom@pcwa.net
Hilde Schweitzer / Member of the Public (530) 622-2932 hilde@amriver.us
Katie Ross Smith Entrix (Riparian/Habitat) (916) 923-1097 kross@entrix.com
Harry Shuger Foresthill Chamber of Commerce {530) 367-3997 2mtnlvrs@foothill.net
Dennis Smith USFS (916) 930-3995 dennissmith@fs.fed.us
Dave Steindorf American Whitewater (530) 876-1335 dave@americanwhitewater.org
Sharon Stohrer CDFG (916) 358-2384 sstohrer@dfg.ca.gov
Brett Storey Placer County Executive Office (530) 886-4651 bstorey@placer.ca.qov
Dan Teater Tahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 dtgater@fs.fed.us
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Mo Tebbe /”)/] ,Y]L/ Tahoe National Forest {530) 367-2224 mtebbe@fs.fed.us
Bill Templin Upper American River Foundation {916) 601-9954 wetemplin@att.net
Lisa Thompson UC Davis (530) 754-5732 Icthompson@ucdavis.edu
B{Q&#ﬁ Tibbs D_/__i Advanced Energy Strategies (925) 521-0203 ﬁﬁé&%‘ém.com
Mal Toy ’/ PCWA (530) 823-4899 mtov@pcwa.net
Ed Wahl Member of the Public edlwahl@sbcgloabl.net

Heath Wakelee

Granite Bay Flycaster

Rheathwakelee@cs.com

Jann Williams ‘?—1/\/ Eldorado National Forest (530) 621-5240 jowilliams@fs.fed.us

Sarah Yarnell Entrix (530) 752-0350 yarnell@geology.ucdavis.edu
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